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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

BC BC 38871 16.3 WISHART BILL J VT 1  1 100 1 1 1 A

BC BC 45003 9.2 KAPELUCK DALE A 1  1 98 1 1 1 A

BC BC 49102 10.5 SANDHU VIKRAM 1  1 98 1 1 1 1 AA

BC BC 40818 12.5 HAZEN BRIAN 1  1 98 1 i 1 A

AK AK 15485 19.3 HUGHES BRIAN J VT 1  1 98 1 1 1 A

BC BC 49009 9.1 KUMAR RAJAN 1  1 1 97 1 1 B

BC BC 16660 16.2 WADE DAVE SV 1  1 97 1 1 1 A

BC BC 42064 16.5 LEUNG DAVID C 1  1 1 97 1 1 B

AK AK 33570 19.1 COSTANTI RYAN J 1  1 97 1 1 1 1 AA

AK AK 44338 19.4 GODKIN JERRY M VT 1  1 1 1 97 1 C

BC BC 47791 6.1 BRETI KEVIN 1  1 96 1 1 1 A

BC BC 46474 8.2 CHENG VINCENT ELD 1  1 1 96 1 1 B

BC BC 14803 13.4 HANCOCK DONALD A 1  1 1 1 1 96 D

BC BC 02217 16.1 MOORE ART SV 1  1 96 1 1 1 A

BC BC 49772 17.1 YURKIW HARRISON J 1  1 96 1 1 1 1 AA

BC BC 36085 18.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 1  1 96 1 1 1 A

BC BC 50260 4.1 JOHNSTON MIKE D RK 1  1 95 1 1 1 A

BC BC 02271 9.3 HILCHEY J W SV 1  1 1 95 1 1 B

BC BC 49383 9.5 BATTH ARJUN 1  1 1 95 1 1 B

BC

BC

35473

44418

11.4

16.4

FOOKS BRIAN F

AHRENS PETER W

1  1

1  1

95 1

95 1
1

1

1

1

A

A

BC BC 46082 18.4 STEVENS DOM 1  1 1 95 1 1 B

BC BC 49689 1.4 KIRBY ROBIN G 1  1 1 94 1 1 B

BC BC 47900 3.2 YU YANG(JUDY) LD 1  1 1 94 1 1 B

OR OR 49110 4.2 AUGUST ETHAN M JR 1  1 1 1 94 1 C

BC BC 48580 5.5 WILMAN TOM E 1  1 1 94 1 1 B

BC BC 49440 8.4 ROUD SAMUEL E 1  1 1 94 1 1 B

BC BC 49379 8.5 HIGGS COREY T 1  1 1 1 94 1 C

BC BC 41901 12.1 GAKHAL GURJIT S 1  1 1 94 1 1 B

BC BC 01930 12.4 SALT LISA LD 1  1 1 94 1 1 B

BC BC 01947 13.5 HANCOCK JEFF VT 1  1 1 1 1 94 D

BC BC 02484 14.3 CHAU PAUL 1  1 1 1 94 1 C

BC BC 46412 17.2 WILLSON GARTH 1  1 94 1 1 1 A

BC BC 48182 17.5 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 1  1 1 1 94 1 C

BC BC 49349 9.4 REMIAS DUSAN 1  1 1 93 1 1 B

BC BC 01024 10.3 WOODS GARRY J SV 1  1 1 93 1 1 B

BC BC 45647 7.1 YOUNG SAMANTHA S LD 1  1 92 1 1 1 A

BC BC 23386 7.5 SHAW GORDON E VT 1  1 1 92 1 1 B

BC BC 42361 14.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1  1 1 92 1 1 B

BC BC 34508 19.2 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 1  1 1 92 1 1 B

BC BC 35335 7.2 LEE JOON H VT 1  1 1 91 1 1 B

BC BC 46556 13.3 HUBERMAN JON 1  1 1 1 91 1 C

BC 40983 17.3 BONAR DAVID J 1  1 1 1 91 1 C

BC 12826 18.3 REYNOLDS BERNARD L ELD 1  1 91 1 1 1 A

BC BC 49916 4.4 GAKHAL KALINA S JR 1  1 1 1 1 90 D

BC BC 02473 5.3 RAJKOWSKI TED VT 1  1 1 1 90 1 C



Trophy Report 2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS

Total Shooters 86
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D

BC BC 45777 13.2 SMITH GORDON M ELD 1  1 1  1 1 90 1 C

BC BC 41440 14.5 FONSECA JOHN A 1  1 1  1 90 1 1 B

BC BC 49501 3.3 ZHU LEO JR 1  1 1  1 1 1 89 D

BC BC 42051 5.2 STARK MIKE R VT 1  1 1  1 1 1 89 D

BC BC 43490 5.4 MALTBY ROBERT L VT 1  1 1  1 1 89 1 C

BC BC 46965 8.3 TREFANENKO JASON N 1  1 1  1 89 1 1 B

WA WA 02499 14.1 SCHEEF JOSEPH C 1  1 1  1 89 1 1 B

BC BC 48119 14.4 MORRISS MICHAEL 1  1 1  1 89 1 1 B

BC BC 49530 2.1 CROWE JORDAN D 1  1 1  1 1 1 88 D

BC BC 48231 3.4 ZHU DANIEL JR 1  1 1  1 1 1 88 D

BC BC 43745 4.3 PRINGLE KAREN A LD 1  1 1  1 1 1 88 D

BC BC 50002 6.4 BEACH GLENN RK 1  1 1  1 1 1 88 D

BC BC 49982 7.4 CAOUETTE GEORGE E 1  1 1  1 1 1 88 D

BC BC 02532 11.5 WHITE JAMIE E 1  1 1  1 1 88 1 C

BC BC 02520 12.3 FOWLER GORD VT 1  1 1  1 88 1 1 B

BC BC 42067 1.3 OTWAY DANIEL F 1  1 1  1 1 1 87 D

BC BC 49538 2.4 PENNER VICTOR 1  1 1  1 1 1 87 D

BC BC 02483 3.1 YUEN WILLIAM K 1  1 1  1 1 87 1 C

BC BC 49959 6.3 DURANT MARK J RK 1  1 1  1 1 1 87 D

BC 49991 6.2 LIN XIAO RK 1  1 1  1 1 1 86 D

BC 02030 10.1 ELLIS DONOVAN W VT 1  1 1  1 1 1 86 D

BC BC 072 17.4 DONG ANDREW JR 1  1 1  86 1 1 1 A

BC BC 02475 5.1 SZULIA JAN 1  1 1  1 1 85 1 C

BC BC 00912 10.2 HALL DOUGLAS VT 1  1 1  1 1 1 85 D

BC BC 43330 11.3 YOUNG JOHN F 1  1 1  85 1 1 1 A

BC BC 49442 1.2 AGOSTINO PHIL A 1  1 1  1 1 1 84 D

BC BC 02044 11.1 BROTEN GERALD ELD 1  1 1  1 1 1 84 D

BC BC 48045 1.5 WHALEN PETER D 1  1 1  1 1 1 83 D

BC BC 40291 10.4 FADDEN ALAN VT 1  1 1  1 83 1 1 B

BC BC 49589 13.1 WOHLBERG DEAN 1  1 1  1 1 1 81 D

BC BC 49443 11.2 BARTOS STEVE VT 1  1 1  80 1 1 1 A

BC BC 36292 1.1 BROWN EDWARD D ELD 1  1 1  1 1 1 79 D

BC BC 32123 18.2 ROMAN MICHAEL W 1  1 1  1 79 1 1 B

BC BC 49992 4.5 TODOROVA VERONICA JR 1  1 1  1 1 1 78 D

BC BC 49993 2.2 KOZARYN MAREK RK 1  1 1  1 1 1 A

BC BC 49587 2.3 GRAY PATRICK 1  1 1  1 1 1 68 D

BC BC 01624 18.5 FINNSON ROBERT W ELD 1  1 1  1 1 1 66 D

BC BC 070 3.5 ZHAO JING 1  1 1  85 1 1 1 A

BC BC 071 6.5 ZHAN LU LD 1  1 1  83 1 1 1 A

BC SO 80013 2.5 CHAN GORDON VT 1  1 1  51 1 1 1 A
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Shocber Payoff Siimmary Report
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Member # Name Tot Won

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W $35.67

OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M $98.75

BC 50002 BEACH GLENN $38.75

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J $60.00

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN $7.00

BC 49982 CAOUETTE GEORGE E $38.75

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $8.75

BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT $10.00

AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J $70.00

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN D $126.75

BC 49959 DURANT MARK J $64.00

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A $13.00

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F $59.33

BC 02520 FOWLER GORD $38.75

BC 49916 GAKHAL KALINA S $10.00

AK 44338 GODKIN JERRY M $58.00

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A $88.00

BC 01947 HANCOCK JEFF $25.00

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN $148.83

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T $8.75

BC 02271 HILCHEY J W $52.67

AK 15485 HUGHES BRIAN J $62.50

BC 50260 JOHNSTON MIKE D $31.00

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A $27.17

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G $8.67

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $221.25

BC 35335 LEE JOON H $9.75

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C $172.50

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $87.25

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL E $8.67

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM $94.50

BC 46082 STEVENS DOM $31.00

BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D $20.75

BC 16660 WADE DAVE $28.33

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH $4.67



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS

Shooter Payoff Siimmary Report

Page 2

7/15/2023 6:18:59 PM

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E $9.75

BC 38871 WISHART BILL J $133.00

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J $77.50

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J $16.00

$2105.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS ^^9® ^

Scores Verification Printout

1.1 BROWN EDWARD D 19 23 21 16 79 0 0 0 0 0 79
1.2 AGOSTINO PHIL A 23 22 19 20 84 0 0 0 0 0 84
1.3 OTWAY DANIEL F 23 23 21 20 87 0 0 0 0 0 87
1.4 KIRBY ROBIN G 24 23 22 25 94 0 0 0 0 0 94
1.5 WHALEN PETEIl D ___ __ 23 _ 20___22___18___83____0 0 0 0 0_ 83
2.1 CROWE JORDAN D 24 23 21 20 88 0 0 0 0 0 88

2.2 KOZARYN MAREK 18 17 20 19 74 0 0 0 0 0 74

2.3 GRAY PATRICK 15 17 20 16 68 0 0 0 0 0 68

2.4 PENNER VICTOR 22 21 22 22 87 0 0 0 0 0 87

2.5 CHAN GORDON _ P P___-P
3.1 YUEN WILLIAM K 24 22 22 19 87 0 0 0 0 0 87

3.2 YU YANG(JUDY) 25 23 22 24 94 0 0 0 0 0 94
3.3 ZHU LEO 23 24 21 21 89 0 0 0 0 0 89

3.4 ZHU DANIEL 24 20 20 24 88 0 0 0 0 0 88

3.5 _ ZHAO_ JING __ ___ P_—P——5-
4.1 JOHNSTON MIKE D 23 25 23 24 95 0 0 0 0 0 95

4.2 AUGUST ETHAN M 25 24 22 23 94 0 0 0 0 0 94

4.3 PRINGLE KAREN A 21 22 24 21 88 0 0 0 0 0 88

4.4 GAKHAL KALINA S 23 23 24 20 90 0 0 0 0 0 90

4_.5 TOpOROVA VER_qNICA y___21___2p___19___78____ 0____ 0____ 0____ 0____ 0_ 78
5.1 SZULIA JAN 23 23 20 19 85 0 0 0 0 0 85

5.2 STARK MIKE R 21 23 23 22 89 0 0 0 0 0 89

5.3 RAJKOWSKI TED 22 24 21 23 90 0 0 0 0 0 90

5.4 MALTBY ROBERT L 22 22 23 22 89 0 0 0 0 0 89

5.5 WILMAN TOM_E_ ___25 _23 23___23___94 0 P____P P P_
6.1 BRETI KEVIN 25 22 25 24 96 0 0 0 0 0 96

6.2 LIN XIAO 22 21 23 20 86 0 0 0 0 0 86

6.3 DURANT MARK J 23 19 22 23 87 0 0 0 0 0 87

6.4 BEACH GLENN 23 21 21 23 88 0 0 0 0 0 88

6.5 ZHAN LU __18 _18___16__ 11 _63 0 0 0 0 0_ 63
7.1 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 22 25 24 21 92 0 0 0 0 0 92

7.2 LEE JOON H 24 24 22 21 91 0 0 0 0 0 91

7.4 CAOUETTE GEORGE E 22 20 23 23 88 0 0 0 0 0 88

7_._5 ____SHAW GORDON__E 23 __22___23___24 92 P____P_ P____P____P_ ^2
8.2 CHENG VINCENT 25 21 25 25 96 0 0 0 0 0 96

8.3 TREFANENKO JASON N 21 23 23 22 89 0 0 0 0 0 89

8.4 ROUD SAMUEL E 23 24 22 25 94 0 0 0 0 0 94

8_._5 ____HIGGS_CO_REY T ._?i P____P P_ P. P_
9.1 KUMAR RAJAN 25 23 25 24 97 0 0 0 0 0 97

9.2 KAPELUCK DALE A 25 24 25 24 98 0 0 0 0 0 98

9.3 HILCHEY J W 24 23 25 23 95 0 0 0 0 0 95

9.4 REMIAS DUSAN 24 24 24 21 93 0 0 0 0 0 93

9_._5_ BATTH ARJUN 23___24___24___24___95____0____0____0____0 0_ 95
10.1 ELLIS DONOVAN W 22 23 19 22 86 0 0 0 0 0 86

10.2 HALL DOUGLAS 21 24 18 22 85 0 0 0 0 0 85

10.3 WOODS GARRY J 24 24 22 23 93 0 0 0 0 0 93

10.4 FADDEN ALAN 22 21 18 22 83 0 0 0 0 0 83

10.5 SANDHU VIKRAM 24 25 25 24 98 0 0 0 0 0 98



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS ^

Scores Verification Printout

11.1 BROTEN GERALD 22 23 20 19 84 0 0 0 0 0 84
11.2 BARTOS STEVE 17 21 21 21 80 0 0 0 0 0 80
11.3 YOUNG JOHN F 22 23 21 19 85 0 0 0 0 0 85
11.4 FOOKS BRIAN F 24 25 23 23 95 0 0 0 0 0 95
11.5 WHITE JAMIE E __ 20 __22 23_ 23___88 0 0 0 0 0_ 88
12.1 GAKHAL GURJIT S 23 24 22 25 94 0 0 0 0 0 94
12.3 FOWLER GORD 23 22 22 21 88 0 0 0 0 0 88
12.4 SALT LISA 23 25 22 24 94 0 0 0 0 0 94
12_. 5_ HAZE_N BR_IAN 25___25___24___24___98 P____P____P____P____ 0_ 98
13.1 WOHLBERG DEAN 21 22 19 19 81 0 0 0 0 0 81
13.2 SMITH GORDON M 22 23 25 20 90 0 0 0 0 0 90
13.3 HUBERMAN JON 24 23 22 22 91 0 0 0 0 0 91
13.4 HANCOCK DONALD A 25 23 24 24 96 0 0 0 0 0 96
13 . 5__ HANCOCK__JEFF_ iP Pi P____P P____P__—P.
14.1 SCHEEF JOSEPH C 23 21 22 23 89 0 0 0 0 0 89
14.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 23 22 23 24 92 0 0 0 0 0 92
14.3 CHAU PAUL 24 23 22 25 94 0 0 0 0 0 94
14.4 MORRISS MICHAEL 22 22 21 24 89 0 0 0 0 0 89
14 . 5 FONSECA JOHN _A 20___22___24___24___90 0 p 0 0 p_ 90
16.1 MOORE ART 22 25 24 25 96 0 0 0 0 0 96
16.2 WADE DAVE 23 25 24 25 97 0 0 0 0 0 97
16.3 WISHART BILL J 25 25 25 25 100 0 0 0 0 0 100
16.4 AHRENS PETER W 23 24 24 24 95 0 0 0 0 0 95

16.5 LEUNG_pWip__C 25___25___23___24___97 0 0 0 p 0_ 97
17.1 YURKIW HARRISON J 24 24 24 24 96 0 0 0 0 0 96
17.2 WILLSON GARTH 21 25 24 24 94 0 0 0 0 0 94
17.3 BONAR DAVID J 23 21 23 24 91 0 0 0 0 0 91
17.4 DONG ANDREW 24 21 22 19 86 0 0 0 0 0 86
17.5 ST0CKLEY__1|^T_HEW D Pi P___.P- P____P—__P_
18.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 25 25 22 24 96 0 0 0 0 0 96
18.2 ROMAN MICHAEL W 20 19 19 21 79 0 0 0 0 0 79

18.3 REYNOLDS BERNARD L 24 23 22 22 91 0 0 0 0 0 91
18.4 STEVENS DOM 25 25 20 25 95 0 0 0 0 0 95

18._5_ FINN_S^ON ROBERT_W 20___16___15___15___6_6____0____0____p____p____p_ 66
19.1 COSTANTI RYAN J 25 25 23 24 97 0 0 0 0 0 97
19.2 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 24 21 24 23 92 0 0 0 0 0 92

19.3 HUGHES BRIAN J 24 25 24 25 98 0 0 0 0 0 98

19.4 GODKIN JERRY M 23 24 25 25 97 0 0 0 0 0 97
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Half
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BC

AK 33570

BC 49102

Squad

19.1

10.5

Name Spcl AAA AA

COSTANTI RYAN J

SANDHU VIKRAM

BC BC 4 0818 1^2.5 HAZEN BRIAN

BC BC 38871 16.3 WISHART BILL J VT

I  197

196

1.
195

AA

_AACHAfXP

Ar
BC BC 49772 17.1 YURKIW HARRISON J

BC BC 35473 11.4 FOOKS BRIAN F

BC BC 16660 16.2 WADE DAVE SV

195 AA AA

194

194

A ft/^
A ji/ '

AK

BC

'AK 15485

BC 49009

19.3

9.1

HUGHES BRIAN J

KUMAR RAJAN

VT

BC BC 42064 16.5 LEUNG DAVID C

194

19^3 —J (S r/(/-
s:12^

BC

BC

BC 47791

BC 14803

6.1

13.4

BRETI KEVIN

HANCOCK DONALD A

192

192

A

D

BC

BC

BC

BC

OR

BC

BC 44418

BC 49689

BC 45003

BC 41901

OR 49110

BC 02271

16.4

1.4

9.2

12.1

4.2

9.3

AHRENS PETER W

KIRBY ROBIN G

KAPELUCK DALE A

GAKHAL GURJIT S

AUGUST ETHAN M

HILCHEY J W

JR

SV

192

191

191

191

190

A

B

A

190 C

B 5i/ f-/0-
BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC 49440

BC 02217

BC 48580

BC 49379

8.4

16.1

5.5

8.5

ROUD SAMUEL E

MOORE ART

WILMAN TOM E

HIGGS COREY T

SV

BC 01024

BC 46412

BC 40983

10.3

17.2

17.3

WOODS GARRY J

WILLSON GARTH

BONAR DAVID J

SV

189

189

188

188

ik.
B

c

188

188

B

A

BC BC 47900 3.2 YU YANG(JUDY) LD

BC BC 35335 7.2 LEE JOON H VT

187 B UV

187 JS-

BC

BC

BC

AK

BC

BC

BC 49349

BC 46082

BC 34508

AK 44338

BC 50260

BC 46474

9.4

18.4

19.2

19.4

4.1

8.2

REMIAS DUSAN

STEVENS DOM

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C

GODKIN JERRY M

JOHNSTON MIKE D

CHENG VINCENT

VT

RK

ELD

187

187

187

B

B

B

187

185

185

A

B IEl\^
BC BC 01930 12.4 SALT LISA LD 185 B LD R/J
BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC 42361

BC 02484

BC 36085

BC 45647

BC 23386

14.2

14.3

18.1

7.1

7.5

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

CHAU PAUL

MCQUARRIE KELLY P

YOUNG SAMANTHA S

SHAW GORDON E

LD

1/T

185

185

B

C

185

184

184

A

A

B

BC BC 45777 13.2 SMITH GORDON M ELD 184

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC 46556

BC 01947

13.3

13.5

HUBERMAN JON

HANCOCK JEFF VT

BC 48182

BC 49383

BC 43330

BC 12826

17.5

9.5

11.3

18.3

STOCKLEY MATHEW D

BATTH ARJUN

YOUNG JOHN F

REYNOLDS BERNARD L ELD

184

184

184

183

183

183

C

C

B

A

A
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WA

BC

EC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

WA 02499

BC 48119

BC 02532

BC 49530

BC 49916

Squad

14.1

14.

11.

2.

4.

Name

SCHEEF JOSEPH C

MORRISS MICHAEL

WHITE JAMIE E

CROWE JORDAN D

GAKHAL KALINA S

Half

Spcl AAA AA B

JR

BC BC 02483 3.1 YUEN WILLIAM K

BC BC 46965 8.3 TREFANENKO JASON N

BC BC 02044 11.1 BROTEN GERALD

BC BC 072 17.4 DONG ANDREW

BC 43745

BC 42051

BC 02473

BC 43490

BC 41440

BC 49991

BC 49959

BC 02030

BC 00912

BC 42067

BC 49538

BC 02475

BC 48231

BC 50002

BC 49501

BC 32123

BC 49442

BC 40291

BC 49982

BC 02520

BC 49589

BC 36292

BC 49443

BC 48045

BC 49992

BC 49993

BC 01624

BC 49587

BC 070

SO S0013

BC 071

4.3

5.2

5.3

5.4

14.5

6.2

6.3

10.1

10.2

1.3

2.4

5.1

3.4

6.4

3.3

18

1

10

7

12

13

1

11

1

4

2

18

2

3

2

6

ELD

JR

PRINGLE KAREN A LD

STARK MIKE R VT

RAJKOWSKI TED VT

MALTBY ROBERT L VT

FONSECA JOHN A

LIN XIAO RK

DURANT MARK J RK

ELLIS DONOVAN W VT

HALL DOUGLAS VT

OTWAY DANIEL F

PENNER VICTOR

SZULIA JAN

ZHU DANIEL JR

BEACH GLENN RK

ZHU LEO JR

ROMAN MICHAEL W

AGOSTINO PHIL A

FADDEN ALAN VT

CAOUETTE GEORGE E

FOWLER GORD VT

WOHLBERG DEAN

BROWN EDWARD D ELD

BARTOS STEVE VT

WHALEN PETER D

TODOROVA VERONICA JR

KOZARYN MAREK RK

FINNSON ROBERT W ELD

GRAY PATRICK

ZHAO JING

CHAN GORDON VT

ZHAN LU LD

L_ 179

160

139

129

119

118

182

182

179

178

171

168

165

181

179

178

178

175

180

180

179

178

178

177

177

176

176

175

175

173

173

172

169

165

162

161

153

152

139

136

B

B

C

D

p -'fi?

B

D

A

D

D

C

C

B

D

D

D

D

D

D

C

D

D

D

B

D

B

D

B

D

D

A

D

D

A

D

D

A

A

A

r-
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Half

Squad Name

OJf off(iaviK/c£
Spcl AA A

AK AK 33570

\—1

\—1

COSTANTI RYAN J 1 1  1
BC BC 49102 10.5 SANDHU VIKRAM 1 1  1
BC BC 40818 12.5 HAZEN BRIAN 1 1  1
BC BC 38871 16.3 WISHART BILL J VT 1 1  1
BC BC 49772 17.1 YURKIW HARRISON J 1 1  1
BC BC 35473 11.4 FOOKS BRIAN F 1 1  1
BC BC 16660 16.2 WADE DAVE SV 1 1  1
AK AK 15485 19.3 HUGHES BRIAN J VT 1 1  1
BC BC 49009 9.1 KUMAR RAJAN 1 1  1 193

BC BC 42064 16.5 LEUNG DAVID C 1 1  1 193

BC BC 47791 6.1 BRETI KEVIN 1 1  1
BC BC 14803 13.4 HANCOCK DONALD A 1 1  1 192 1
BC BC 44418 16.4 AHRENS PETER W 1 1  1 1^2
BC BC 49689 1.4 KIRBY ROBIN G 1 1  1 191

BC BC 45003 9.2 KAPELUCK DALE A 1 1  1
BC BC 41901 12.1 GAKHAL GURJIT S 1 1  1 191

OR OR 49110 4.2 AUGUST ETHAN M JR 1 1  1 190

BC BC 02271 9.3 HILCHEY J W SV 1 1  1 190

BC BC 49440 8.4 ROUD SAMUEL E 1 1  1 189

BC 02217 16.1 MOORE ART SV 1 1  1
BC 48580 5.5 WILMAN TOM E 1 1  1 188

BC BC 49379 8.5 HIGGS COREY T 1 1  1 188

BC BC 01024 10.3 WOODS GARRY J SV 1 1  1 188

BC BC 46412 17.2 WILLSON GARTH 1 1  1
BC BC 40983 17.3 BONAR DAVID J 1 1  1 188

BC BC 47900 3.2 YU YANG(JUDY) LD 1 1  1 187

BC BC 35335 7.2 LEE JOON H VT 1 1  1 187

BC BC 49349 9.4 REMIAS DUSAN 1 1  1 187

BC BC 46082 18.4 STEVENS DOM 1 1  1 187

BC BC 34508 19.2 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 1 1  1 187

AK AK 44338 19.4 GODKIN JERRY M VT 1 1  1 187

BC BC 50260 4.1 JOHNSTON MIKE D RK 1 1  1
BC BC 46474 8.2 CHENG VINCENT ELD 1 1  1 185

BC BC 01930 12.4 SALT LISA LD 1 1  1 185

BC BC 42361 14.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1 1  1 185

BC BC 02484 14.3 CHAU PAUL 1 1  1 185

BC BC 36085 18.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 1 1  1
BC BC 45647 7.1 YOUNG SAMANTHA S LD 1 1  1 194
BC BC 23386 7.5 SHAW GORDON E VT 1 1  1 184

BC BC 45777 13.2 SMITH GORDON M ELD 1 1  1 184

BC BC 46556 13.3 HUBERMAN JON 1 1  1 184

BC BC 01947 13.5 HANCOCK JEFF VT 1 1  1 184 1
BC 48182 17.5 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 1 1  1 184

BC 49383 9.5 BATTH ARJUN 1 1  1 183

BC BC 43330 11.3 YOUNG JOHN F 1 1  1 193
BC BC 12826 18.3 REYNOLDS BERNARD L ELD 1 1  1 193

AA

A

A

AA

A

A^

B

B

A

D

A

B

A

B

B

A

B

C

B

A

C

B

B

B

B

B

C

A

B

B

B

C

A

A

B

C

C

D

C

B

A

A



Trophy Report Multiple Events

Total Shooters 86

7/15/2023 4:58:46 PM Page 2

Half

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA B C D

WA WA 02499 14.1 SCHEEF JOSEPH C 1 1  1 1 182 _[
EC EC 48119 14.4 MORRISS MICHAEL 1 1  1 1 182 E

EC EC 02532 11.5 WHITE JAMIE E 1 1  1 1 181 C

EC EC 49530 2.1 CROWE JORDAN D 1 1  1 1 180 D

EC EC 49916 4.4 GAKHAL KALINA S JR 1 1  1 1 180 D

EC EC 02483 3.1 YUEN WILLIAM K 1 1  1 1 179 C

EC EC 46965 8.3 TREFANENKO JASON N 1 1  1 1 l'^8 E

EC EC 02044 11.1 EROTEN GERALD ELD 1 1  1 1 179 D

EC EC 072 17.4 DONG ANDREW JR 1 1  1 1"^^ 1 A

EC EC 43745 4.3 PRINGLE KAREN A LD 1 1  1 1 178 D

EC EC 42051 5.2 STARK MIKE R VT 1 1  1 1 178 D

EC EC 02473 5.3 RAJKOWSKI TED VT 1 1  1 1 178 C

EC EC 43490 5.4 MALTEY ROBERT L VT 1 1  1 1 178 C

EC EC 41440 14.5 FONSECA JOHN A 1 1  1 1 l'^8 E

EC EC 49991 6.2 LIN XIAO RK 1 1  1 1 177 D

EC EC 49959 6.3 DURANT MARK J RK 1 1  1 1 177 D

EC EC 02030 10.1 ELLIS DONOVAN W VT 1 1  1 1 176 D

EC EC 00912 10.2 HALL DOUGLAS VT 1 1  1 1 176 D

EC EC 42067 1.3 OTWAY DANIEL F 1 1  1 1 175 D

EC

EC

49538

02475

2.4

5.1

PENNER VICTOR

SZULIA JAN

1

1

1  1 1

1  1 1 175

175 D

C

EC EC 48231 3.4 ZHU DANIEL JR 1 1  1 1 173 D

EC EC 50002 6.4 BEACH GLENN RK 1 1  1 1 173 D

EC EC 49501 3.3 ZHU LEO JR 1 1  1 1 172 D

EC EC 32123 18.2 ROMAN MICHAEL W 1 1  1 1 I'^l E

EC EC 49442 1.2 AGOSTINO PHIL A 1 1  1 1 169 D

EC EC 40291 10.4 FADDEN ALAN VT 1 1  1 1 188 E

EC EC 49982 7.4 CAOUETTE GEORGE E 1 1  1 1 165 D

EC EC 02520 12.3 FOWLER GORD VT 1 1  1 1 188 E

EC EC 49589 13.1 WOHLEERG DEAN 1 1  1 1 162 D

EC EC 36292 1.1 BROWN EDWARD D ELD 1 1  1 1 161 D

EC EC 49443 11.2 EARTOS STEVE VT 1 1  1 180 1 A

EC EC 48045 1.5 WHALEN PETER D 1 1  1 1 153 D

EC EC 49992 4.5 TODOROVA VERONICA JR 1 1  1 1 152 D

EC EC 49993 2.2 KOZARYN MAREK RK 1 1  1 189 1 A

EC EC 01624 18.5 FINNSON ROBERT W ELD 1 1  1 1 139 D

EC EC 49587 2.3 GRAY PATRICK 1 1  1 1 136 D

EC EC 070 3.5 ZHAO JING 1 1  1 129 1 A

EC SO S0013 2.5 CHAN GORDON VT 1 1  1 118 1 A

EC EC 071 6.5 ZHAN LU LD 1 1  1 118 1 A



BC PROVINCIAL CHAMPS 2023

Team Reports

2 IN FAMILY TEAM RACE

HANCOCK DONALD A 192

HANCOCK JEFF 184

HANCOCK

Team Score

376

7/15/2023 5:28:32 PM

1

2 IN FAMILY TEAM RACE

REYNOLDS BERNARD L 183

WILMANTOME 188

REYNOLDS

Team Score

371

2 IN FAMILY TEAM RACE

GAKHAL GURJIT S 191

GAKHAL KALINA S 180

GAKHAL

Team Score

371

2 IN FAMILY TEAM RACE

BROWN EDWARD D 161

WHALEN PETER D 153

WHALEN

Team Score

314



2ND 1/2 BC 5. ilES CHAMPS ) $0.00 V

50 Options - Option 1 - CLASS OPTION 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 -1 Places - 2 Fifties
7/15/2023 5:59:04 PM

No Added In This Event

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $0.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



2ND 1/2 BC, >1I LES CHAMPS $30.00

50 Options - Option 1 - CLASS OPTION 3 Entered @ $10.00 = $30.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

AA $9.00 COSTANTI RYAN J

AA $15.00 SANDHUVIKRAM

AA $6.00 YURKIW HARRISON J

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $30.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $30.00

Trap 1

$0.00 25

$0.00

$0.00

24

24

Trap 2

$0.00 25

$0.00 25

$0.0024

Trap 3

$0.00 23

$0.0025

$0.00 24

Trap 4

$0.00 24

$0.00 24

$0.00 24

7/15/2023 5:59:18 PM

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Front

$9.00 50

$6.00 49

$0.00 48

Middle

$0.00 48

$0.00 50

$0.00 48

Back

$0.00 4Z

$9.00 ̂
$6.00 48

Purse

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Added

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

97

98

96



2ND 1/2 BC LES CHAMPS $70.00

50 Options - Option 1 - GLASS OPTION 7 Entered @ $10.00 = $70.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1

7/15/2023 5:59:21 PM

 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

A $4.67 AHRENS PETER W $0.00 23 $0.00 24 $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.00 47 $0.00 48 $4.67 48 $0.00 $0.00 95

A $7.00 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 25 $0.00 22 $0.0025 $0.0024 $0.00 $0.00 4Z $7.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 96

A $7.00 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 24 $0.00 25 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $7.00 49 $0.00 48 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 95

A $25.67 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 25 $0.0025 $0.00 24 $0.00 24 $21.00 50 $0.00 49 $4.67 48 $0.00 $0.00 98

A $14.00 HUGHES BRIAN J $0.00 24 $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.0025 $7.00 49 $0.00 49 $7.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 98

A $7.00 WADE DAVE $0.00 23 $0.00 25 $0.00 24 $0.00 25 $0.00 48 $0.00 49 $7.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 97

A $4.67 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 21 $0.00 25 $0.00 24 $0.00 24 $0.00 46 $0.00 49 $4.67 48 $0.00 $0.00 94

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $70.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $70.00



2ND 1/2 BC LES CHAMPS $130.00

50 Options - Option 1 - CLASS OPTION 13 Entered @ $10.00 = $130.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

7/15/2023 5:59:24 PM

p Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

B $0.00 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 22 $0.0021 $0.0018 $0.0022 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 83

B $13.00 FONSECAJOHNA $0.00 20 $0.0022 $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.00 42 $0.00 46 $13.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 90

B $21.67 HILCHEYJ W $0.00 24 $0.00 23 $0.00 25 $0.00 23 $8.67 4Z $0.00 48 $13.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 95

B $8.67 KIRBY ROBIN G $0.00 24 $0.00 23 $0.0022 $0.0025 $8.67 4Z $0.00 45 $0.00 4Z $0.00 $0.00 94

B $48.75 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 25 $0.0023 $0.00 25 $0.0024 $9.75 $0.00 48 $39.00 49 $0.00 $0.00 97

B $9.75 LEE JOON H $0.00 24 $0.00 24 $0.0022 $0.00 21 $9.75 48 $0.00 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 91

B $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 24 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

B $9.75 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.00 24 $0.0021 $9.75 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 93

B $8.67 ROUD SAMUEL E $0.00 23 $0.00 24 $0.00 22 $0.0025 $8.67 47 $0.00 $0.00 4Z $0.00 $0.00 94

B $0.00 SHAW GORDON E $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 24 $0.00 45 $0.00 45 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 92

B $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON N $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 44 $0.00 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

B $9.75 WILMAN TOM E $0.00 25 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $9.75 48 $0.00 46 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 94

B $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 24 $0.00 45 $0.00 45 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 92

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $130.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $130.00



2ND 1/2 BC. LES CHAMPS $60.00

50 Options - Option 1 - CLASS OPTION 6 Entered @ $10.00 = $60.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

7/15/2023 5:59:28 PM

p Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

c $18.00 AUGUST ETHAN M $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.00^ $0.0023 $18.00 49 $0.00 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 94

c $12.00 BONAR DAVID J $0.00 23 $0.0021 $0.0023 $0.00 24 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $12.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 91

c $18.00 GODKIN JERRY M $0.00 23 $0.00 24 $0.00 25 $0.00 25 $0.00 $0.00 49 $18.00 $0.00 $0.00 97

c $0.00 RAJKOWSKI TED $0.00 22 $0.0024 $0.00 21 $0.0023 $0.00 46 $0.00 ̂ $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 90

c $0.00 SMITH GORDON M $0.00 22 $0.0023 $0.0025 $0.0020 $0.00 45 $0.00 48 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90

c $12.00 STOCKLEY MATHEW D $0.00 23 $0.0025 $0.0022 $0.0024 $12.00 48 $0.00 4Z $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 94

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $60.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $60.00



2ND 1/2 BC LES CHAMPS $80.00

50 Options - Option 1 - CLASS OPTION 8 Entered @ $10.00 = $80.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

7/15/2023 5:59:30 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

D $0.00 BEACH GLENN $0.00 23 $0.0021 $0.0021 $0.00 23 $0.00 M $0.00 $0.00 M $0.00 $0.00 88

D $16.00 CROWE JORDAN D $0.00 24 $0.0023 $0.0021 $0.00 20 $16.00 4Z $0.00 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 88

D $16.00 DURANT MARK J $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $16.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 87

D $0.00 ELLIS DONOVAN W $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $0.00 45 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 86

D $0.00 FINNSON ROBERT W $0.00 20 $0.0016 $0.0015 $0.0015 $0.00 36 $0.00 31 $0.00 30 $0.00 $0.00 66

D $48.00 HANCOCK DONALD A $0.00 25 $0.00 23 $0.0024 $0.00 24 $24.00 48 $0.00 4Z $24.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 96

D $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL F $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.00 21 $0.00 20 $0.00 46 $0.00 44 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 87

D $0.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.0019 $0.0019 $0.00 43 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 81

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $80.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $80.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:00:08 PM

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 62 0 $10.00 Group #1-4 Groups 2 Places
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $155.00 Per Group

Page 1

1 BC 38871 WISHART BILL J 100 $93.00

2 AK 15485 HUGHES BRIAN J 98 $15.50

3 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 98 $15.50

4 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 98 $15.50

5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 98 $15.50

6 AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J 97 $0.00

7 AK 44338 GODKIN JERRY M 97 $0.00

8 BC 16660 WADE DAVE 97 $0.00

9 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 97 $0.00

10 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 97 $0.00

11 BC 02217 MOORE ART 96 $0.00

12 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A 96 $0.00

13 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 96 $0.00

14 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 96 $0.00

15 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J 96 $0.00

Total Paid $155.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:00:13 PM

Option 2 - LEWIS

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $155.00

Tota

Page 1

l Playing 62 0 $10.00 Group #2-4 Groups 2 Places

Per Group

1 BC 02271 HILCHEY J W 95 $31.00

2 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 95 $31.00

3 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 95 $31.00

4 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM 95 $31.00

5 BC 50260 JOHNSTON MIKE D 95 $31.00

6 BC 01930 SALT LISA 94 $0.00

7 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 94 $0.00

8 BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT S 94 $0.00

9 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 94 $0.00

10 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 94 $0.00

11 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 94 $0.00

12 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T 94 $0.00

13 BC 49440 ROOD SAMUEL E 94 $0.00

14 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G 94 $0.00

15 OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M 94 $0.00

Total Paid $155.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:00:16 PM

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 62 0 $10.00 Group #3-4 Groups 2 Places
High Gun Psyoff

Total Money $155.00 Per Group

Page 1

1 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 93 $77.50

2 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 93 $77.50

3 BC 23386 SHAW GORDON E 92 $0.00

4 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 92 $0.00

5 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 92 $0.00

6 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 92 $0.00

7 BC 35335 LEE JOON H 91 $0.00

8 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 91 $0.00

9 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 90 $0.00

10 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 90 $0.00

11 BC 45777 SMITH GORDON M 90 $0.00

12 BC 49916 GAKHAL KALINA S 90 $0.00

13 BC 42051 STARK MIKE R 89 $0.00

14 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT L 89 $0.00

15 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 89 $0.00

4811916 BC MORRISS MICHAEL 89 $0.00

Total Paid $155.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:00:19 PM
Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 62 0 $10.00 Group #4-4 Groups 2 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $155.00 Per Group

1 BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 88 $38.75

2 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN D 88 $38.75

3 BC 49982 CAOUETTE GEORGE E 88 $38.75

4 BC 50002 BEACH GLENN 88 $38.75

5 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 87 $0.00

6 BC 49959 DURANT MARK J 87 $0.00

7 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 86 $0.00

8 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 85 $0.00

9 BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL A 84 $0.00

10 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 83 $0.00

11 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 81 $0.00

12 BC 49443 BARTOS STEVE 80 $0.00

13 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W 79 $0.00

14 BC 49992 TODOROVA VERONICA 78 $0.00

15 BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT W 66 $0.00

16 BC 071 ZHAN LU 63 $0.00

Total Paid $155.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS

Added Money Payoff

^■^up AA 3 Places Paid

7/15/2023 6:01:35 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

AK 33570

BC 49102

BC 49772

AA

AA

AA

COSTANTI RYAN J

SANDHU VIKRAM

YURKIW HARRISON J

97

98

96

$25.00

$40.00

$10.00

75.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS

Added Money Payoff

A  3 Places Paid

7/15/2023 6:01:39 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 40818

AK 15485

BC 45003

BC 38871

A

A

A

A

HAZEN BRIAN

HUGHES BRIAN J

KAPELUCK DALE A

WISHART BILL J

98

98

98

100

$11.67

$11.67

$11.67

$40.00

75.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS

Added Money Payoff

B  3 Places Paid

7/15/2023 6:01:41 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 46474

BC 49009

BC 42064

B

B

B

CHENG VINCENT

KUMAR RAJAN

LEUNG DAVID C

96

97

97

$10.00

$32.50

$32.50

75.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS

Added Money Payoff

C  3 Places Paid

7/15/2023 6:01:44 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

OR 49110

BC 02484

AK 44338

BC 49379

BC 48182

C

C

C

C

C

AUGUST ETHAN M

CHAU PAUL

GODKIN JERRY M

HIGGS COREY T

STOCKLEY MATHEW D

94

94

97

94

94

$8.75

$8.75

$40.00

$8.75

$8.75

75.00



2ND 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS

Added Money Payoff

D  3 Places Paid

7/15/2023 6:01:47 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 49916

BC 14803

BC 01947

D

D

D

GAKHAL KALINA S

HANCOCK DONALD A

HANCOCK JEFF

90

96

94

$10.00

$40.00

$25.00

75.00



1ST 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:04:35 PM Page 1

Option 1 - 200 CASH PURSE Total Playing 3 0 $20.00 - 2 PlaceGroup AA To
jligh Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
19.1 AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J 197 AA $36.00

10.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 196 AA $24.00

$60.00



1ST 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:04:41 PM Page 1

Option 1 - 200 CASH PURSE Total Playing 8 0 $20.00 - 2 PlaceGroup A To
JtLgh Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid

12.5 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 196 A $96.00

19.3 AK 15485 HUGHES BRIAN J 194 A $21.33

16.2 BC 16660 WADE DAVE 194 A $21.33

11.4 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 194 A $21.33

$160.00



1ST 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:04:44 PM Page 1

Option 1 - 200 CASH PURSE Total Playing 14 0 $20.00 - 2 PlacGroup B To
Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
16.5 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 193 B $140.00

9.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 193 B $140.00

$280.00



1ST 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:04:47 PM Page 1

Option 1 - 200 CASH PURSE Total Playing 6 0 $20.00 - 2 PlaceGroup C To
Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
4.2 OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M 190 C $72.00

17.3 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 188 C $48.00

$120.00



1ST 1/2 BC SINGLES CHAMPS 7/15/2023 6:04:53 PM Page 1

Option 1 - 200 CASH PURSE Total Playing 6 0 $20.00 - 2 PlaceGroup D To
i«4.gh Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
2.1 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN D 180 D $72.00

6.3 EC 49959 DURANT MARK J 177 D $48.00

$120.00


